Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
SG Demag e.V. TA (5019309)
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Anlage

Am Obergraben 3, Zugang uber Ringstr., 58300 Wetter , Ruhr

T 02335 2971

Sportwart/in
Sieper, Anne Kathrin

T 0173 5105601 damensportwartin.tennis@sgdemag.de

Jugendwart/in
Schulz, Yannis Noah

T 015753717281 yannisnschulz@gmail.com
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Torsten Willems
m 0177 7992699; post@twillems-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hanssen, Eric
Jedraszczak, Martin
Schulz, Christoph
Hillringhaus, Lutz
Schroder, Erik
Goedecke, Markus
Nascher, Ralph
Willems, Torsten
Hanf, Michael
Schlaper, Bodo
Hanssen, Torsten
Klaas, Martin
Schwandt, Joachim
Dirwald, Christian
Witte, Karl-Friedrich
Hiller, Jorg

Zolzer, Achim
Burkl, J6rg

Watson, Paul William
Storr, Jurgen

ID-Nr.

17000467
16900248
16801171
16701281
16902673
16600503
15700997
16101174
16600745
16854509
17200750
16301669
15904266
17200448
15601455
15800547
16801326
16103009
15851367
15401773

LK DR-Sen.
LK12,9
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK17,0
LK20,4
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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